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1. $5,000 Prepaid Gift Card
2. Fish Locator
3. Underwater Camera
4. $1,000 LaMotte’s Gift Card
5. Cordless Power Tool Kit
6. Washer/Dryer Set
7. Floating Lily Pad
8. Pressure Washer
9. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
10. Smoker
11. Hawaii Trip
12. Thickness Planer
13. Portable Generator
14. Binoculars
15. $1,000 Prepaid Gift Card
16. Half-A-Beef
17. Custom Fishing Tourney Cooler
18. Whole Pork
19. Handgun
20. Sausage Stuffer
21. 4x4 ATV
22. $500 Leevers Gift Card
23. Electic Ice Auger
24. Derby Dan Custom Cornhole Set
25. $1,000 Prepaid Gift Card
26. $500 Gas Certificate
27. Ring Security System
28. Leaf Blower
29. Ceramic Grill
30. GoPro Camera
31. Garmin Live Scope
32. Fish Locater
33. Smart Watch w/ BT Headset
34. Cordless Drill Kit w/ Accessories
35. $500 Leevers Gift Card
36. Battery Powered Ice Auger
37. Thermal Fish House
38. Tablet
39. 2-Day 3-Night DL Guided
          Summer Fishing Trip
40. 10” Table Saw
41. $500 Walmart Gift Card
42. Hard shell fish house
43. HandGun
44. Little Giant Ladder
45. $1,000 Prepaid Gift Card
46. Thermal Fish House
47. $500 Walmart Gift Card
48. Meat Bundle
49. Electric Meat Grinder
50. Roomba
51. Kitchen Suite -- Stove, fridge, DW/MW
52. Underwater Camera
53. Custom Fishing Tourney Cooler
54. $500 Scheels Gift Card
55. Traeger Grill
56. $1,000 Prepaid Gift Card
57. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
58. Paddle Board
59. Tool Chest & Tools
60. Thermal Fish House
61. Aluminum Trailer

GRAND PRIZE

6 Miles West of Devils Lake Jct. US 2 & Hwy 19 on Hwy 19

For Lodging Info:
DL Area Chamber 701-662-4903

Breakfast
All Day!

Live Bait available
On-The-Ice

Saturday, January 31st 2026 1pm-3:30pm
  Annual DLVFD Ice Fish ing Tournament

Over $350,000 in Prizes!

Hwy 2 West 701-662-5512

To Purchase Tickets Send SASE to: DL Fishing
Tourney, PO Box 32 Devils Lake, ND 58301

• Ticket Price $30. • Tickets MUST include name, address & 
phone number. • NO Tickets Sold On-line. • List of Ticket
Vendors on website Questions call DLVFD 701-662-3913

Trophies for 1st Place
Winners in Each Division

14 & Under Eligible for
YOUTH Starter Fishing Package

Fishing Prizes
62. Meat Slicer
63. Electric Ice Auger
64. Portable Generator
65. Laptop Computer w/ Case
66. $500 Walmart Gift Card
67. Flat Screen TV
68. Upright Deep-Freezer
69. Rifle
70. Brad Nailer w/ Compressor
71. 4x4 ATV
72. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
73. Walk Behind Snow Blower
74. Bluetooth Speaker
75. Gun Safe
76. $500 Scheels Gift Card
77. Compound Sliding Miter Saw
78. Kayak
79. Solo Stove
80. $1,000 Prepaid Gift Card
81. $5,000 Prepaid Gift Card
82. Custom Fire Pit
83. Thermal Fish House
84. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
85. Laptop Computer w/ Case
86. Outdoor Fire Pit Set
87. Flat Screen TV 
88. Electric Ice Auger
89. Ice Fishing Package
90. $500 Leevers Gift Card
91. Complete Living Room Ensemble
92. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
93. Thermal Fish House
94. Stihl Assortment Package
95. Flat Screen TV
96. Drone
97. Leather Recliner
98. GoPro Camera
99. $500 Walmart Gift Card
100. $2,500 Prepaid Gift Card
101. UTV
102. Thermal Fish House
103. Floating Lily Pad
104. Compound Bow
105. Cordless Power Tool Kit
106. Electric Ice Auger
107. 2-Day 3-Night DL Guided
          Summer Fishing Trip
108. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
109. Binoculars
110. Nashville Trip
111. $5,000 Prepaid Gift Card
112. Leather Recliner
113. Electric Ice Auger
114. Bluetooth Speaker
115. Custom Fire Pit
116. Medora Trip
117. Auger & Drill
118. Thermal Fish House
119. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
120. Electric Ice Auger
121. 4x4 ATV
122. $500 Gas Certificate

$4 fishing tournament $26 raffle

Need not be present to win prizes

PERCH 1st-$2,000 2nd-$1,500 3rd-$1,000
4th-Hard Shell Fish House 5th-$500

NORTHERN PIKE
1st-$2,000
2nd-$1,500
3rd-Boat & Trailer
4th-$750 5th-$500

nd42
Toyota Tundra SR5

butlermachinery.com
• Bait • Tackle • Gas
• Snacks • Propane

• On & Off Sale 
• Fishing Info & Lake Maps

EVENTS SCHEDULE
Thursday January 29th @
Memorial Building • Tourney Registration 
5pm-11pm • Soup/Chili Feed 6pm until gone.
• DJ Entertainment 8:30pm-12:30am
• Door Prizes (must be present to win)

​Friday January 30th
@ Memorial Building • Tourney
Registration 5pm-11pm • Soup/Chili Feed 
6pm Until Gone • Fisherman’s Dance 8:30pm-
12:30am • Door Prizes (must be present to win)
Don’t Drink and Drive, use our CourtesyVans!

​Saturday January 31st
On The Ice! • Volunteering to drill holes? 
Meet at Knights of Columbus Hall at 6:30am 
for breakfast or 7am on- the-ice. • Registration 
9:30am-3:00pm • Fishing 1pm-3:30pm • Kids 
14 & under will be given a ticket for a chance to 
win the fishing package, drawn at 2:30pm

​Saturday January 31st
@ Memorial Building  • Tourney Registra-
tion 8am-10am • Fisherman’s Supper 4pm until 
gone @ a charge • Music 3:30-6pm
• Raffle Drawing at 7pm • Fisherman’s Dance 
8:30pm-12:30am • Don’t Drink and Drive,
use our Courtesy Vans!

170th PRIZE 2026
FORD ESCAPE AWD

123. Pedal Boat
124. iPad
125. Riding Lawn Mower
126. Rifle
127. Battery Operated Air
          Compressor
128. Chain Saw
129. KitchenAid Mixer &
          Ninja Blender
130. $500 Gas Certierficate
131. Double Axle Alumimun Trailer
132. Milwaukee Packout Tool Kit
133. $500 Scheels Gift Card
134. Gas Grill
135. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
136. Range Finder
137. Spotting Scope
138. Grill & Chill Set
139. Leather Recliner
140. 2-Day 3-Night DL Guided
          Summer Fishing Trip
141. Massage Chair
142. Push Lawn Mower
143. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
144. Devils Lake Vacation Package
145. Set of Golf Clubs & Bag
146. $1,000 Thompson’s Gift
          Certificate
147. Flat Screen TV
148. Blackstone Griddle
149. Thermal Fish House
150. $2,500 Prepaid Gift Card
151. Rims & Tires
152. Battery Powered Ice Auger
153. Underwater Camera &
          Fish Locator
154. $500 Prepaid Gift Card
155. Wood Splitter
156. Auger & Drill
157. Fish Locator
158. Busch Light Cooler
159. Hunting Tower
160. Custom Fishing
            Tournament Table
161. Golf Cart
162. Ultimate Ice Fishing Package
163. Home Entertainment Center
          w/ Fireplace
164. Drone
165. Skylight Calendar
166. Underwater Camera
167. Flat Screen TV
168. Milwaukee Packout Tool Kit
          w/ Tools
169. Electric Bike
170. Ford Escape AWD

3rd PLACE PIKE
Boat & Trailer

WALLEYE 1st-$2,000 2nd-UTV 3rd-$1,000
4th-$750 5th-$500


